KẾT QUẢ HỘI THI 20/11
1.  Môn bật xa Nam :
	ĐỢT
	HỌ VÀ TÊN
	SỐ ĐEO
	ĐƠN VỊ
	NĂM SINH
	Chung Cuộc
	Hạng

	1. 
	Đinh Hữu Bon
	300
	TH Hiệp Phú
	1989
	2.71
	1

	1. 
	Nguyễn Anh Tài
	803
	TH Phước Thạnh
	1989
	2.64
	2

	1. 
	Nguyễn Trí Nhân
	905
	THCS Hoa lư
	1986
	2.55
	3

	1. 
	Đào Khắc Sự
	756
	TH Lê Văn Việt
	1989
	2.53
	KK

	1. 
	Đỗ Danh Hạnh
	1306
	THCS Đặng Tấn Tài
	1988
	2.51
	KK

	1. 
	Trần Văn Hải
	206
	TH Phước Bình
	1987
	2.49
	KK

	1. 
	Lại Minh Dương
	953
	THCS Trần Q Toản
	1983
	2.47
	KK

	1. 
	Nguyễn Hồng Phúc
	  452
	TH Võ Văn Hát
	1990
	2.44
	KK



2- Môn bật xa Nữ
	ĐỢT
	HỌ VÀ TÊN
	SỐ ĐEO
	ĐƠN VỊ
	NĂM SINH
	Chung Cuộc
	Hạng

	1. 
	Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Loan
	1205
	THCS Tăng Nhơn Phú B
	1984
	2.21
	1

	1. 
	Trần Thị Thắm
	952
	THCS Trần Q Toản
	1990
	2.17
	2

	1. 
	Lưu Thị Duyên
	903
	THCS Hoa Lư
	1986
	2.06
	3

	1. 
	Hoàng Thị Lệ Hằng
	605
	TH Tạ Uyên
	1993
	2.03
	KK

	1. 
	Nguyễn Thị Kim Kiều
	1843
	MN Tuổi Hoa
	1985
	1.99
	KK

	1. 
	Đinh Thị Nhung
	754
	TH Lê Văn Việt
	1990
	1.97
	KK

	1. 
	Trần Thị Hồng Nhung
	2003
	MN Ngô T Nhiệm
	1993
	1.96
	KK

	1. 
	Nguyễn Thị Thúy
	316
	TH Tân Phú
	1991
	1.93
	KK



3- Chạy 60m nam dưới 40
	STT
	HỌ VÀ TÊN
	Số Đeo
	ĐƠN VỊ
	NĂM SINH
	THÀNH TÍCH
	THỨ HẠNG

	1
	Nguyễn Thanh Sang
	001
	TH Trương Văn Thành
	1992
	7,47
	1

	2
	Trương Như Cường
	253
	TH Hiệp Phú
	1990
	7,82
	2

	3
	Nguyễn Văn Huyến
	1204
	THCS TNP B
	1978
	7,87
	3

	4
	Trần Nho Nguyện
	1001
	THCS Phước Bình
	1991
	7,88
	KK

	5
	Trần Bảo Huấn
	454
	TH Võ Văn Hát
	1985
	7,91
	KK

	6
	Nguyễn Văn Danh
	601
	TH Tạ Uyên
	1989
	7,91
	KK

	7
	Nguyễn Thanh Phương
	352
	TH Bùi văn Mới
	1987
	8,10
	KK

	8
	Đỗ Thành Ân
	902
	THCS Hoa Lư
	1984
	8,14
	KK




4- Chạy 60m nam trên 40
	STT
	HỌ VÀ TÊN
	Số Đeo
	ĐƠN VỊ
	NĂM SINH
	THÀNH TÍCH
	THỨ HẠNG

	1
	Dương Văn Trọng
	901
	THCS Hoa Lư
	1975
	6,37
	1

	2
	Hà Trọng Mạnh Hưng
	1201
	THCS Hưng Bình
	1974
	6,69
	2

	3
	Nguyễn Hùng Linh
	1983
	MN Phong Phú
	1973
	6,97
	3

	4
	Nguyễn Thanh Hải
	002
	TH Trương V Thành
	1971
	7,27
	KK

	5
	Lương Tài Ngân
	852
	TH Nguyễn Văn Bá
	1975
	7,27
	KK

	6
	Lê Văn Dũng
	1942
	MN Phước Bình
	1974
	7,47
	KK

	7
	Ngô Đức Tho
	313
	TH Tân Phú
	1973
	7,56
	KK

	8
	Cổ Văn Tiền
	1153
	THCS Long Bình
	1961
	7,65
	KK



5- Chạy 60m nữ trên 40
	Ô chạy
	HỌ VÀ TÊN
	Số Đeo
	ĐƠN VỊ
	NĂM SINH
	THÀNH TÍCH
	THỨ HẠNG

	1
	Phạm Thị Hoa
	751
	TH Lê Văn Việt
	1975
	8,20
	

	2
	Tôn Nữ Thanh Như Hà
	1003
	THCS Phước Bình
	
	8,39
	2

	3
	Lê Ngọc Thơm
	152
	TH Ng Minh Quang
	1968
	8,50
	3

	4
	Nguyễn Thị Hiếu 
	1781
	MN Hoàng Yến
	1975
	8,53
	KK

	5
	Nguyễn Thị Hoàng Quỳnh
	104
	TH Long Thạnh Mỹ
	1973
	8,54
	KK

	6
	Nguyễn Thị Thùy Trang
	402
	TH Phong Phú
	1974
	8,84
	KK

	7
	Nguyễn Thị Mơ
	054
	TH Đinh Tiên Hoàng
	1975
	8,86
	KK

	8
	Nguyễn Linh Thương
	1152
	THCS Long Bình
	1972
	9,01
	KK



6- Chạy 60m nữ dưới 40
	Ô chạy
	HỌ VÀ TÊN
	Số Đeo
	ĐƠN VỊ
	NĂM SINH
	THÀNH TÍCH
	THỨ HẠNG

	1
	Võ Thị Cẩm Tú
	102
	TH Long Thạnh Mỹ
	1985
	8,56
	1

	2
	Lê Thị Tâm
	203
	TH Phước Bình
	1985
	9,03
	2

	3
	Phạm Thị Hồng Lụa
	904
	THCS Hoa Lư
	1991
	9,28
	3

	4
	Nguyễn Thị Thúy Hằng
	602
	TH Tạ Uyên
	1987
	9,37
	KK

	5
	Bùi Thị Hải
	310
	TH Tân Phú
	1991
	9,81
	KK

	6
	Nguyễn Thị Minh Nhân
	403
	TH Phong Phú
	1988
	9,86
	KK

	7
	Lê Thị Hoa
	753
	TH Lê Văn Việt
	1988
	9,98
	KK

	8
	Nguyễn Thị Minh Hiển
	1941
	MN Phước Bình
	1983
	10,05
	KK





7- MÔN NHẢY DÂY TẬP THỂ
	Ô
	ĐƠN VỊ
	THÀNH TÍCH
	HẠNG

	1
	MN Ngô Thời Nhiệm
	1,09,50
	1

	2
	TH Lê Văn Việt
	54,84
	2

	3
	MN Phong Phú
	47,14,5
	3

	4
	TH Phú Hữu
	46,21,8
	KK

	5
	TH Long Phước
	46,21,3
	KK

	6
	TH Nguyễn Văn Bá
	43,80
	KK

	7
	MN Long Bình
	41,88
	KK

	8
	TH Tân Phú
	40,71
	KK



8- MÔN CHẠY LƯỢN VÒNG TẬP THỂ
	Ô
	ĐƠN VỊ
	THÀNH TÍCH
	HẠNG

	1
	THCS Hoa Lư
	1,01,24
	1

	2
	THCS Tân Phú
	1,02,46
	2

	3
	TH Lê Văn Việt
	1,03,06
	3

	4
	TH Hiệp Phú
	1,03,09
	KK

	5
	MN Tuổi Thơ
	1,03,33
	KK

	6
	TH Long Phước
	1,03,60
	KK

	7
	THCS Phước Bình
	1,03,89
	KK

	8
	TH Trương Văn Thành
	1,04,00
	KK





